Competitie deel 4

Zwolle, 8-3-2025

Programmanr. 22
8-3-2025 - 14:15

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 3

1

o~NO O WN

Ruben Hoeve
Richard Kuipers
Storm Tolsma
Dennis Mosterman
Stan Tibben

Marc Hoogeveen
David Kuipers
Geert Almekinders

Serie 2van 3

1

O~NO O WN

Tiamo van der Veen
Emiel de Bruijn

Sepp Kalter

Thijs Berkhout
Storm Boxum

Jorian Darwinkel
Benjamin Vermeulen
Tristan Scholten

Serie 3van 3

1

O~NOOOA~AWDN

Wouter Zijlstra

Colin Bes

Niek Heethaar

Jelle Betten

Matthijs van Meerendonk
Jip Bakker

Ronis van Everdingen
Floris Stork

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dz&Pc

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dwk 1

Dz&Pc

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dwk 1
Dedemsvaart-AC

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc
Dwk 1
Dz&Pc
Dz&Pc
Dz&Pc
Dwk 1
Dz&Pc

inschrijftijd

25.84
25.27
25.01
24.87
24.90
25.19
25.48
26.79

24.66
24.56
24.36
24.29
24.35
24.48
24.63
24.81

24.12
23.63
23.33
22.76
23.09
23.63
23.70
24.24

200302179
199704171
200600277
200501283
200503591
200101585
200003633
200501097

200600033
200700953
199704327
200500035
200700421
200300565
200003721
200201683

200401545
200500201
199900999
200001535
199900375
200600287
200300043
200305075

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Dedemsvaart-AC

8-3-2025 14:28 - pagina 1



